OWNER
Manor Village Of London Inc

Marco Palumbo Coronation Dev. Inc.

Marco Palumbo Coronation Dev. Inc.

BOST PROPERTIES INC BOST PROPERTIES INC
Al Allendorf Bost Properties Inc

The London Ukranian Centre

Hyde Park Crossing Ltd

1420 global Dr.
Richmond Village (London) Inc.

The Governing Council Of The Salvation Army Canada East
962936 Ontario Ltd C/O Varun & Seema Kapoor

2130115 Ontario Limited

Jamie Crich, Foxhollow Developments Inc.

Jamie Crich, Foxhollow Developments Inc.

University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors

3422933 Canada Inc C/O Ingredion Canada Incorp.
L Corley Incorporated

Rembrandt Developments (London) Inc.
Rembrandt Developments (London) Inc.
Consell Scolaire Viamonde School Board
London District Catholic School Board

London District Catholic School Board
London District Catholic School Board
London District Catholic School Board
London District Catholic School Board
SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA

University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors

University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors

University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors

Riocan Holdings Inc C/O Rio Can Management Inc
Graystone Development Group Limited

Byron Hills Estates Inc

Seiko Homes Inc.

Middlesex Condominium Corporation No. 79
Peter Breeda Beerda Holdings Inc

London Health Sciences Centre

Graystone Development Group Limited

Old Oak Properties Inc

London Board Of Education School Board
Byron Hills Estates Inc

Sifton Properties Ltd

2044583 Ontario Inc

LONDON CITY

Bluestone Properties Inc.

The Ironstone Building Company Inc

Van Houcke Andre,C/O The T.D.L. Group Corp.

LONDON CITY
Kingston Development
Sifton Properties Ltd

Ray Foley Lakeshore Dunn Corporation
Theatre London Foundation

PROPERTY LOCATION
230 Victoria St

1571 Coronation Dr
1571 Coronation Dr
2050 Kains Rd

2050 Kains Rd

247 Adelaide St S
2300 Wharncliffe Rd S

1420 Global Dr
275 Callaway Rd

1340 Dundas St
160 Dundas St
1365 Dundas St
2250 Buroak Dr
2250 Buroak Dr
1151 Richmond St

1100 Green Valley Rd
1080 Adelaide St N

2129 Wallingford Ave
2063 Wallingford Ave
1260 Dundas St
926 Maitland St

375 Lynden Cres
1019 Viscount Rd
1090 Guildwood Blvd
170 Hawthorne Rd
1230 Wellington Rd

291 Windermere Rd

1151 Richmond St

660 Dundas St
1151 Richmond St

1225 Wonderland Rd N
3278 Colonel Talbot Rd
727 Apricot Dr

1430 Highbury Ave N

1103 Jalna Blvd

347 Sovereign Rd

800 Commissioners Rd E
3278 Colonel Talbot Rd
140 Fullarton St

785 Trafalgar St

725 Apricot Dr

1445 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT
390 Princess Ave

663 Bathurst St

4585 Blakie Rd

3320 Meadowgate Blvd
1322 Commissioners Rd W

663 Bathurst St
2080 Beaverbrook Ave
1481 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT

233 Wharncliffe Rd S
471 Richmond St

PROPOSED WORK NO. OF UNITS
Erect 4 storey care facility with offices and underground 0

parking®

FRR/FP

3-comp sink 3x24x22x14. Single sink 20x20x8. GI=50usgpm.-
Erect-Nursing Homes

Erect 4 unit one storey two car garage wiht finished basement i 4
Erect 3 unit townhouse building (Block ) finished basement anc 3
Erect 4 unit condo block w/ unfinished basement. DPN 82, 84, ¢ 4
Erect 4 unit condo block w/ unfinished basement. DPN 91/93/9 4
Add for washrooms and storage FFR FPO-Add-Clubs, Non Resid¢ 0
alter interior of existing restaurant FRR FPOR 0
3-comp sink: 3x18x21x12. Pre-rinse sink: 25x24x6. Single sink:
20x20x4. DW=2gpm. DW=50gpm Canplas.-Alter-Restaurant

Alter interior for trucking facility FRR FPO-Alter-Warehousing 0
Erect 5 unit townhouse Block 5
Type 1 mechanicals.-Erect-Townhouse - Condo

Add link between existing buildings. FFR.-Add-Clubs, Recreatiol 0
Alter interior fo Starbucks. FFR-Alter-Restaurant 0
Add to Highbury Ford. FFR. FPO.-Add-Automobile Sales & Serv 0
Erect 6 unit townhouse w/2 car garage, unfinished basement. E 6
Erect 3 unit townhouse - Block D-Erect-Townhouse - Condo 3

Alter interior of Western Law Building - Phase 38 0
FRR/FPOR

G==35gpm. Confirm capacity on site.-Alter-University

Add to corn receiving FRR FPO-Add-Factories 0
Install fire alarm system@ 0

FRR/FPO-Install-Retail Store

Erect 1 storey SFD w/ double car garage, unfinished basement 1
Erect 2 storey SFD w/ double car garage, unfinished basement ¢ 1
Renovation to Alter 3 Classrooms. FFR FPO-Alter-Schools Eleme 0
Alter interior for full day kindergarten 0
FRR-Alter-Schools Elementary, Kindergarten

Alter interior for full day kindergarten classroom on main floor. 0
Alter interior for full day kindergarten. FRR-Alter-Schools Eleme 0
Alter interior for full day kindergarten. FRR FPO -Alter-Schools | 0
Alter interior for full day kindergarten. FRR FPO -Alter-Schools | 0
Commercial Alter Interior for Banana Republic Factory Store 0
FRR FP!
-Alter-Retail Store

Alter for new Boiler System 0
FRR-Alter-University

Install new fire alarm devices in Medway Hall and Sydenham 0
Hall Residences?

FRR/FPO-Install-University

Alter for Apartments. FPO-Alter-Apartment Building 2
Alter for dental sciences ortho clinic?l

FRR-Alter-University

Alter interior to renovate existing bank. FPO-Alter-Financial Inst 0
Erect 1 storey SDD 2 car garage unfinished basement with a/cv 1
Erect 2 Storey SFD, 2 Car Garage, No A/C, SB-12'J', mech type 1 1
Erect 1 storey Cluster SDD, 2 car garage, unfnished basement, r 1
Alter to repair parking garage slabs FRR-Alter-Apartment Buildi O
Add to Pro Electric. FFR. SHELL PERMIT FOR ABOVE GRADE STI 0
Alter to replace exhaust unit modify existing duct work. FFR-Alt 0
Erect 1 storey, Cluster SDD, 2 car garage, finished basement, re. 1
Alter interior for office space. FFR FPO-Alter-Offices 0
Alter Classrooms. FFR FPO-Alter-Schools Secondary, High, Jr. Hij 0
SFD, 2 car garage, unfinished bsmt, no A/C, No deck-Erect-Towr 1
Erect 1 storey cluster SDD, 2.5 car garage, unfinshed basement, 1
Erect New 4 Storey Apartment Building with Main Level Under 35

Erect Storage Building. FFR-Alter-Municipal Buildings 0
Install site services for warehouse buildings-Install-Warehousin; 0
Install Site Services-Install-Site Services 0
Alter interior for Tim Hortons. FRR® 0
-Alter-Restaurant

Alter to repair garage. FFR-Alter-Municipal Buildings 0
Erect 1storey SDD unfinished basement mech type 1 no deck ac 1
Erect 1 storey cluster SDD, 2.5 car garage, unfinished 1

basement, rear covered porch, a/c, Lot 37, Hot2000, @
Type 1 with HRV mechanical.-Erect-Townhouse - Cluster SDD

Add to existing building, shell space for future office use. FRR. £ 0
Install sign support structure FFR-Install-Theatre/Cinema 0

CONSTRUCTION VALUE
$34057890.00

$658000.00
$492400.00
$831880.00
$831880.00
$200000.00
$112000.00

$196100.00
$1334470.00

$150000.00
$200000.00
$998400.00
$1102160.00
$548800.00
$1057084.00

$161700.00
$150000.00

$268380.00
$365940.00
$475000.00
$135000.00

$105000.00
$125000.00
$145000.00
$140000.00
$267200.00

$246430.00

$272465.00

$300000.00
$240000.00

$130000.00
$252000.00
$306690.00
$240120.00
$150000.00
$504000.00
$129700.00
$282980.00
$180000.00
$150000.00
$300000.00
$302040.00
$5192010.00
$258890.00
$400000.00
$300000.00
$341000.00

$300000.00
$244810.00
$302400.00

$300000.00
$125000.00



