OWNER	PROPERTY LOCATION	PROPOSED WORK	NO. OF UNITS	CONSTRUCTION VALUE
Manor Village Of London Inc	230 Victoria St	Erect 4 storey care facility with offices and underground	0	\$34057890.00
		parking		
		FRR/FPO		
		3-comp sink 3x24x22x14. Single sink 20x20x8. GI=50usgpm		
		Frect-Nursing Homes		
Marco Palumbo Coronation Dev. Inc.	1571 Coronation Dr	Erect 4 unit one storey two car garage wiht finished basement a	1	\$658000.00
Marco Palumbo Coronation Dev. Inc.	1571 Coronation Dr	Erect 3 unit townhouse building (Block I) finished basement and		\$492400.00
BOST PROPERTIES INC BOST PROPERTIES INC	2050 Kains Rd	Erect 4 unit condo block w/ unfinished basement. DPN 82, 84, 8		\$831880.00
Al Allendorf Bost Properties Inc	2050 Kains Rd	Erect 4 unit condo block w/ unfinished basement. DPN 91/93/9		\$831880.00
The London Ukranian Centre	247 Adelaide St S	Add for washrooms and storage FFR FPO-Add-Clubs, Non Reside		\$200000.00
Hyde Park Crossing Ltd	2300 Wharncliffe Rd S		0	\$112000.00
		3-comp sink: 3x18x21x12. Pre-rinse sink: 25x24x6. Single sink:		
		20x20x4. DW=2gpm. DW=50gpm CanplasAlter-Restaurant		
1420 global Dr.	1420 Global Dr	Alter interior for trucking facility FRR FPO-Alter-Warehousing	0	\$196100.00
Richmond Village (London) Inc.	275 Callaway Rd	Erect 5 unit townhouse Block A	5	\$1334470.00
		Type 1 mechanicalsErect-Townhouse - Condo		
The Governing Council Of The Salvation Army Canada East	1340 Dundas St	Add link between existing buildings. FFRAdd-Clubs, Recreation	0	\$150000.00
962936 Ontario Ltd C/O Varun & Seema Kapoor	160 Dundas St	Alter interior fo Starbucks. FFR-Alter-Restaurant	0	\$200000.00
2130115 Ontario Limited	1365 Dundas St	Add to Highbury Ford. FFR. FPOAdd-Automobile Sales & Serv	0	\$998400.00
Jamie Crich, Foxhollow Developments Inc.	2250 Buroak Dr	Erect 6 unit townhouse w/2 car garage, unfinished basement. B		\$1102160.00
Jamie Crich, Foxhollow Developments Inc.	2250 Buroak Dr		3	\$548800.00
University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors	1151 Richmond St		0	\$1057084.00
		FRR/FPO		
		G==35gpm. Confirm capacity on siteAlter-University		
3422933 Canada Inc C/O Ingredion Canada Incorp.	1100 Green Valley Rd		0	\$161700.00
L Corley Incorporated	1080 Adelaide St N		0	\$150000.00
		FRR/FPO-Install-Retail Store		
Rembrandt Developments (London) Inc.	2129 Wallingford Ave	Erect 1 storey SFD w/ double car garage, unfinished basement a	1	\$268380.00
Rembrandt Developments (London) Inc.	2063 Wallingford Ave	Erect 2 storey SFD w/ double car garage, unfinished basement a	1	\$365940.00
Consell Scolaire Viamonde School Board	1260 Dundas St	Renovation to Alter 3 Classrooms. FFR FPO-Alter-Schools Eleme	0	\$475000.00
London District Catholic School Board	926 Maitland St		0	\$135000.00
		FRR-Alter-Schools Elementary, Kindergarten		¥
London District Catholic School Board	375 Lynden Cres	Alter interior for full day kindergarten classroom on main floor.	0	\$105000.00
London District Catholic School Board	1019 Viscount Rd			\$125000.00
London District Catholic School Board	1090 Guildwood Blyd	Alter interior for full day kindergarten. FRR-Alter-Schools Eleme		\$145000.00
London District Catholic School Board	170 Hawthorne Rd	Alter interior for full day kindergarten. FRR FPO -Alter-Schools B		\$140000.00
		Alter interior for full day kindergarten. FRR FPO -Alter-Schools 8		
SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA	1230 Wellington Rd	Commercial Alter Interior for Banana Republic Factory Store	0	\$267200.00
		FRR FPO		
		-Alter-Retail Store		
University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors	291 Windermere Rd	Alter for new Boiler System	0	\$246430.00
		FRR-Alter-University		
University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors	1151 Richmond St	Install new fire alarm devices in Medway Hall and Sydenham	0	\$272465.00
		Hall Residences		
		FRR/FPO-Install-University		
	660 Dundas St		2	\$300000.00
University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors	1151 Richmond St		0	\$240000.00
		FRR-Alter-University		*=
Riocan Holdings Inc C/O Rio Can Management Inc	1225 Wonderland Rd N	Alter interior to renovate existing bank. FPO-Alter-Financial Inst	10	\$130000.00
Graystone Development Group Limited	3278 Colonel Talbot Rd	Erect 1 storey SDD 2 car garage unfinished basement with a/c v		\$252000.00
Byron Hills Estates Inc	727 Apricot Dr	Erect 2 Storey SFD, 2 Car Garage, No A/C, SB-12 'J', mech type 1		\$306690.00
Seiko Homes Inc.				
	1430 Highbury Ave N	Erect 1 storey Cluster SDD, 2 car garage, unfnished basement, r		\$240120.00
Middlesex Condominium Corporation No. 79	1103 Jalna Blvd	Alter to repair parking garage slabs FRR-Alter-Apartment Build		\$150000.00
Peter Breeda Beerda Holdings Inc	347 Sovereign Rd	Add to Pro Electric. FFR. SHELL PERMIT FOR ABOVE GRADE STI		\$504000.00
London Health Sciences Centre	800 Commissioners Rd E	Alter to replace exhaust unit modify existing duct work. FFR-Alt		\$129700.00
Graystone Development Group Limited	3278 Colonel Talbot Rd	Erect 1 storey, Cluster SDD, 2 car garage, finished basement, re-	1	\$282980.00
Old Oak Properties Inc	140 Fullarton St	Alter interior for office space. FFR FPO-Alter-Offices	0	\$180000.00
London Board Of Education School Board	785 Trafalgar St	Alter Classrooms. FFR FPO-Alter-Schools Secondary, High, Jr. High	0	\$150000.00
Byron Hills Estates Inc	725 Apricot Dr	SFD, 2 car garage, unfinished bsmt, no A/C, No deck-Erect-Town	1	\$300000.00
Sifton Properties Ltd	1445 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT	Erect 1 storey cluster SDD, 2.5 car garage, unfinshed basement,	1	\$302040.00
2044583 Ontario Inc	390 Princess Ave	Erect New 4 Storey Apartment Building with Main Level Under	35	\$5192010.00
LONDON CITY	663 Bathurst St	Erect Storage Building. FFR-Alter-Municipal Buildings	0	\$258890.00
Bluestone Properties Inc.	4585 Blakie Rd	Install site services for warehouse buildings-Install-Warehousing	0	\$400000.00
The Ironstone Building Company Inc	3320 Meadowgate Blvd		0	\$300000.00
Van Houcke Andre,C/O The T.D.L. Group Corp.	1322 Commissioners Rd W		0	\$341000.00
van noucke Andre, c/o me n.b.t. Group corp.	1322 Commissioners nu w	-Alter-Restaurant		23-1000:00
LONDON CITY	GG2 Bothwest Ct		0	¢200000 00
LONDON CITY	663 Bathurst St		0	\$300000.00
Kingston Development	2080 Beaverbrook Ave	Erect 1storey SDD unfinished basement mech type 1 no deck ac		\$244810.00
Sifton Properties Ltd	1481 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT		1	\$302400.00
		basement, rear covered porch, a/c, Lot 37, Hot2000,		
		Type 1 with HRV mechanicalErect-Townhouse - Cluster SDD		
Ray Foley Lakeshore Dunn Corporation	233 Wharncliffe Rd S	Add to existing building, shell space for future office use. FRR. S	0	\$300000.00
Theatre London Foundation	471 Richmond St	Install sign support structure FFR-Install-Theatre/Cinema	0	\$125000.00